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RV 1H24 HD 2FT X 3IN LOGO GRP#:  3400042237  PART A:  3400042238  ; PART B:  N/A

1
30997938002
2
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

2
30997938014
5
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

3
30997007598
9
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

1
30997938022
0
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

4
30997007597
2
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

2
30997938008
4
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

3 309979380466
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME LIPCOLOR
INFINITE RASPBERRY
005

5
30997938036
7
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

6
30997938038
1
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

4
30997938042
8
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

7
30997938054
1
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

5
30997938028
2
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

8
30997007602
3
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR

RV 1H24 SP CS LIPLINER - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042143  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H21 SP CS BROW CREATOR GRP#:  3400035986  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H22 SP CS BROWPEN & SHARPENER GRP#:  3400038730  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS POWDER 1OF1 -PSTD GRP#:  3400042325  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS MICRO BROW & INK GRP#:  3400041598  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS BROW FANTASY & INK NEW GRP#:  3400041599  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H23 SP EWOPEN BIG BAD MASC -PSTD GRP#:  3400040857  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP EXT SO FRCE MASC NEW -PSTD GRP#:  3400042272  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS GEL LINER & EYEPEN GRP#:  3400042578  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS MICRO LIQ LINER GRP#:  3400041592  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS LINECREATOR & EYELINER GRP#:  3400042580  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS EYELINER - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042026  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS MLIPLYR LQD EYE PNCL NEW GRP#:  3400041846  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

5 309970174781
COLORSTAY SEMI-
PERMANENT
BROW INK
BLONDE INK 350

6 309970174798
COLORSTAY SEMI-
PERMANENT
BROW INK WARM
BROWN INK 351

1
3099

1
3099

2
3099

2
3099

3
3099

3
3099

4
3099

4
3099

5
3099

5
3099

6
3099

6
3099

RV 1H24 SS OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR GRP#:
3400041811  PART A:
3400007462  ; PART B:
N/A

RV 1H24 SS CS
ULTIMATE LIQUID LIP
GRP#:  3400042137
PART A:  3400007467
; PART B:  N/A

RV 1H24 IP
EWOPEN BIG BAD
MASC -PSTD
GRP#:
3400042304  PART
A:  3400007427  ;
PART B:  N/A

RV 1H24 IP EXT
SO FRCE MASC
NEW -PSTD GRP#:
3400042273  PART
A:  3400007427  ;
PART B:  N/A

RV 1H24 IP CS
MICRO LIQ LINER
GRP#:
3400041597  PART
A:  3400007427  ;
PART B:  N/A

RV 1H23 ST PR POWDER GRP#:  3400040834  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000534

1 309975575019
PHOTOREADY
BLURRING POWDER
TRANSLUCENT 001

RV 1H23 ST BLUSH 1OF1 GRP#:  3400040596  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000534

1 309974784061 POWDER
BLUSH NAUGHTY NUDE
006

RV 1H24 ST CS OT LIP - 2OF2 GRP#:  3400042142  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

RV 1H24 ST CS OT LIP - 1OF2 GRP#:  3400042141  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

RV 1H24 ST CS ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK GRP#:  3400042140  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000502

RV 1H24 ST CS SATIN INK LIP - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042139  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400036294

1
309970
117023
COLOR
STAY

RV 1H24 ST SL GLOSS ALT - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042157  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000544

1
309970
041168
SUPER
LUSTR

RV 1H24 ST SL LIP CORE NB&M - 2OF2 GRP#:  3400042155  PART A:  3400003966  ; PART B:  N/A

1
309970
038908
SUPER

RV 1H24 ST SL LIP CORE P&R - 1OF2 GRP#:  3400042154  PART A:  3400003966  ; PART B:  N/A

1
309970
039141
SUPER

1
309978100249
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER
BLUSH 680

2
309970
078331
SUPER
LUSTR

2
309978
924104
SUPER

2
309970
039097
SUPER

2
309970
117115
COLOR
STAY

3
309973
064904
SUPER
LUSTR

3
309977
254110
SUPER

3
309976
954035
SUPER

2
309978100140
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER
MAUVE 660

3
309970
117078
COLOR
STAY

1
309973
174405
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

4
309970
041175
SUPER
LUSTR

4
309976
954080
SUPER

4
080100
005341
SUPER

2 309973157019
PHOTOREADY
BLURRING POWDER
FAIR LIGHT 010

2 309974784030 POWDER
BLUSH MAUVELOUS 003

2
309973
174061
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

4
309970
117061
COLOR
STAY

3
309973
174085
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

3
309978100027
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER
NUDE 630

5
309970
078300
SUPER
LUSTR

5
080100
005662
SUPER

5
080100
005488
SUPER

5
309970
117160
COLOR
STAY

4
309973
174306
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

6
309973
064102
SUPER
LUSTR

6
091000
009025
SUPER

6
309970
095659
SUPER

5
309973
174108
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

6
309970
117177
COLOR
STAY

4
309978100065
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER
RAISIN 640

7
309970
078287
SUPER
LUSTR

7
033000
002002
SUPER

7
080100
004610
SUPER

3 309973157026
PHOTOREADY
BLURRING POWDER
LIGHT/MEDIUM 020

3 309974784016 POWDER
BLUSH OH BABY! PINK
001

6
309973
174955
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

7
309970
131180
COLOR
STAY

8
309973
064355
SUPER
LUSTR

8
309979
632312
SUPER

8
309979
632589
SUPER

7
309973
174351
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

8
309970
117139
COLOR
STAY

8
309973
174757
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

5
309978100188
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER
WINE 670

9
309973
064058
SUPER
LUSTR

9
309979
632329
SUPER

9
080100
004511
SUPER

9
309973
174023
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

9
309970
131197
COLOR
STAY

10
309973
064850
SUPER
LUSTR

10
309979
632374
SUPER

10
080100
004597
SUPER

4 309973157033
PHOTOREADY
BLURRING POWDER
MEDIUM/DEEP 030

4 309974784160 POWDER
BLUSH ROSY
RENDEZVOUS 004

10
309973
174603
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

6
309978100201
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER RED
675

10
309970
117122
COLOR
STAY

11
309973
064454
SUPER
LUSTR

11
309970
039110
SUPER

11
309970
039424
SUPER

11
309973
174504
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

11
309970
131210
COLOR
STAY

12
309973
064553
SUPER
LUSTR

12
309979
632398
SUPER

12
080100
004436
SUPER

12
309973
174252
COLO
RSTAY
ULTIM

RV 1H24 ST CS FLXWR FLLCVR CNCLR NEW GRP#:  3400041853  PART A:  3400000498  ; PART B:  3400000544

1
3099702
13398
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

RV 1H24 ST CS AWAKEN CONCEALER - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042228  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400014153

1
30997017
3050
COLORST
AY
SKIN

RV 1H24 ST CS MU CO 2OF2 GRP#:  3400042191  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

1
30997541009
9
COLORSTA
Y

RV 1H24 ST CS MU CO 1OF2 GRP#:  3400042190  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

1
30997541001
3
COLORSTA
Y

RV 1H24 ST CS MU ND 2OF2 GRP#:  3400042184  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

1
30997541506
3
COLORSTA
Y

RV 1H24 ST CS MU ND 1OF2 GRP#:  3400042183  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

1
30997875113
7
COLORSTA
Y

RV 1H23 ST CS ANCLRS PRIMEPLS ROSEPRMS GRP#:  3400040128  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400036293

1
309970165109
COLORSTAY
GRIP MATTE
PRIMER N/A
N/A

1 309975424010
COLORSTAY
PRESSED
POWDER FAIR 810

2
3099702
13404
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

2
30997016
6052
COLORST
AY
SKIN

2
30997541010
5
COLORSTA
Y

2
30997541002
0
COLORSTA
Y

2
30997541507
0
COLORSTA
Y

2
30997541501
8
COLORSTA
Y

2
30997016511
6
COLORSTA
Y
LOCK

3
3099702
13411
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

3
30997016
6076
COLORST
AY
SKIN

4
3099702
13466
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

3
30997541011
2
COLORSTA
Y

3
30997541004
4
COLORSTA
Y

3
30997541508
7
COLORSTA
Y

3
30997541502
5
COLORSTA
Y

4
30997016
6083
COLORST
AY
SKIN

3
3099700936
48
PHOTORE
ADY
PRIME

2 309975424027
COLORSTAY
PRESSED POWDER
LIGHT 820

5
3099702
13473
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

5
30997016
6120
COLORST
AY
SKIN

4
30997541012
9
COLORSTA
Y

4
30997541003
7
COLORSTA
Y

4
30997541509
4
COLORSTA
Y

4
30997541503
2
COLORSTA
Y

4
3099700936
31
PHOTORE
ADY
PRIME

6
3099702
13497
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

6
30997016
6151
COLORST
AY
SKIN

7
3099702
13503
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

5
30997541013
6
COLORSTA
Y

5
30997541005
1
COLORSTA
Y

5
30997000250
3
COLORSTA
Y

5
30997541504
9
COLORSTA
Y

5
3099700936
24
PHOTORE
ADY
PRIME

7
30997017
2251
COLORST
AY
SKIN

8
3099702
13510
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

6
30997541017
4
COLORSTA
Y

6
30997541006
8
COLORSTA
Y

6
30997541510
0
COLORSTA
Y

8
30997019
3270
COLORST
AY
SKIN

6
3099701272
75
PHOTOREA
DY
ROSE
GLOW

6 309975415056
COLORSTAY MAKEUP
NORM/DRY NATURAL
BEIGE 220

3 309975424034
COLORSTAY
PRESSED POWDER
LIGHT/MEDIUM 830

9
3099702
13527
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

9
30997019
3300
COLORST
AY
SKIN

10
3099702
13534
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

7
30997541014
3
COLORSTA
Y

7
30997541007
5
COLORSTA
Y

7
30997000252
7
COLORSTA
Y

7
3099701272
82
PHOTORE
ADY
ROSE
GLOW

10
30997016
6090
COLORST
AY
SKIN

11
3099702
13541
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

8
30997541015
0
COLORSTA
Y

8
30997541008
2
COLORSTA
Y

8
30997541512
4
COLORSTA
Y

7
30997541506
3
COLORSTA
Y

8
30997014486
9
PHOTOREA
DY
ROSE
GLOW

11
30997017
2268
COLORST
AY
SKIN

12
3099702
13565
COLOR
STAY
FLEX

1
309970230999
COLORSTAY
BROW
FANTASY ASH
BLONDE 001

1 309970215064
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™
LIQUID-GLIDE EYE
PENCIL
CHECKMATE 401

RV 1H24 ST CS D/N EYESHDW QUAD- 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042324  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000534

1 309978535010
COLORSTAY DAY TO
NIGHT EYESHADOW

1
309970166304
COLORSTAY
LINE
CREATOR
BLACKOUT 151

1
309973978010
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
BLACK 201

1 309970086466
COLORSTAY
MICRO HYPER
PRECISE GEL
EYELINER BLACK
214

2 309970231101
COLORSTAY
BROW FANTASY
SOFT BROWN 002

1 309970174507
SO FIERCE EYES
WIDE OPEN
MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK
101

1 309970206116
COLORSTAY
MICRO EASY
PRECISION LIQUID
LINER BLACKOUT
301

2 309970215071
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™
LIQUID-GLIDE EYE
PENCIL HIGH
STAKES 402

2 309970166311
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR
LEATHERCRAFT
152

2
309973978027
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
BLACK
BROWN 202

1 309970194079
COLORSTAY
XTENSIONNAIRE
MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK
201

2 309970086473
COLORSTAY
MICRO HYPER
PRECISE GEL
EYELINER BROWN
215

2 309978535126
COLORSTAY DAY TO
NIGHT EYESHADOW

3 309970231118
COLORSTAY
BROW FANTASY
MEDIUM BROWN
003

2 309970206130
COLORSTAY
MICRO EASY
PRECISION LIQUID
LINER WHAT THE
FUDGE 302

3 309970215088
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™
LIQUID-GLIDE EYE
PENCIL GLITCH
EFFECT 403

3 309970166335
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR SHE'S
ON FIRE 153

3
309973978034
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
BROWN 203

3 309970109264
COLORSTAY
CONNECT THE
DOTS LIQUID EYE
PEN BLACKEST
BLACK 001

2 309970194192
COLORSTAY
XTENSIONNAIRE
MASCARA WP
BLACK WP 211

2 309970174521
SO FIERCE EYES
WIDE OPEN
MASCARA BLACK
BROWN 103

4 309970231125
COLORSTAY
BROW FANTASY
DARK BROWN 004

3 309970206147
COLORSTAY
MICRO EASY
PRECISION LIQUID
LINER BUT FIRST,
WINE 303

4 309970215095
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™
LIQUID-GLIDE EYE
PENCIL UNDER
THE RADAR 404

4 309970166342
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR COOL
AS ICE 154

4
309973978041
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
CHARCOAL 204

4 309970109271
COLORSTAY WING
LINE LIQUID EYE
PEN BLACKEST
BLACK 002

3 309970157296
COLORSTAY DAY TO
NIGHT EYESHADOW

3 309970126490
SO FIERCE BIG
BAD LASH
MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK
760

3 309977549018
SO FIERCE
MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK
701

4
309974209014
COLORSTAY
LIQUID LINER
BLACKEST
BLACK 251

5
309976734057
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
SAPPHIRE 205

5 309970215101
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™
LIQUID-GLIDE EYE
PENCIL
FORTRESS 405

5
309976734125
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
BLACK VIOLET
209

5 309970109257
COLORSTAY
SHARP LINE
LIQUID EYE PEN
BLACKEST BLACK
003

4 309970169343
COLORSTAY DAY TO
NIGHT EYESHADOW

4 309970146375
SO FIERCE BIG
BAD LASH
MASCARA BLACK
761

4 309977549032
SO FIERCE
MASCARA
BLACKENED
BROWN 703

5
309974209021
COLORSTAY
LIQUID LINER
BLACK
BROWN 252

6 309970217105
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™
LIQUID-GLIDE EYE
PENCIL QUEEN OF
HEARTS 406

6
309974125017
COLORSTAY
CREME GEL
EYELINER
BLACK 001

6
309976734132
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
TEAL 210

6
309976734064
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
JADE 206

RV 1H24 SS CS CRAYON
GRP#:  3400041809  PART A:
3400038657  ; PART B:  N/A

1
309977643013
COLORSTAY
BROW PENCIL
BLONDE 205

1
309977334010
COLORSTAY
BROW
CREATOR
BLONDE 600

2
309977643020
COLORSTAY
BROW PENCIL
SOFT BROWN
210

2
309977334027
COLORSTAY
BROW
CREATOR
SOFT BROWN
605

3
309977643037
COLORSTAY
BROW PENCIL
AUBURN 215

3
309977334058
COLORSTAY
BROW
CREATOR
AUBURN 620

4
309977643044
COLORSTAY
BROW PENCIL
DARK BROWN
220

4
309977334034
COLORSTAY
BROW
CREATOR
DARK BROWN
610

5
309977643051
COLORSTAY
BROW PENCIL
SOFT BLACK
225

5
309977334041
COLORSTAY
BROW
CREATOR
SOFT BLACK
615

6
309970544430
UNIVERSAL
POINTS
SHARPENER
N/A 600

1
309970188405
COLORSTAY
MICRO BROW
PENCIL
BLONDE 450

2
309970188436
COLORSTAY
MICRO BROW
PENCIL SOFT
BROWN 453

3 309970188450
COLORSTAY
MICRO BROW
PENCIL MEDIUM
BROWN 454

4
309970188467
COLORSTAY
MICRO BROW
PENCIL DARK
BROWN 456

5 309970174804
COLORSTAY SEMI-
PERMANENT
BROW INK SOFT
BROWN INK 352

6 309970174835
COLORSTAY SEMI-
PERMANENT
BROW INK DARK
BROWN INK 355
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Segment: 1 of  3

RV 1H24 HD 2FT X 3IN LOGO GRP#:  3400042237  PART A:  3400042238  ; PART B:  N/A

1 309979380022
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR
CONSTANTLY CORAL
020

2 309979380145
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR ULTIMATE
WINE 140

3 309970075989
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR BLUSH
HOUR 550

1 309979380220
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR
UNLIMITED
MULBERRY 220

4 309970075972
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR
UNSTOPPABLE NUDE
540

2 309979380084
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR KEEP
BLUSHING 080

3 309979380466 COLORSTAY
OVERTIME LIPCOLOR
INFINITE RASPBERRY 005

5 309979380367
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR ENDLESS
SPICE 360

6 309979380381
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR ALWAYS
SIENNA 380

4 309979380428
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR BARE
MAXIMUM 350

7 309979380541
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR
EVERLASTING RUM
370

5 309979380282
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR STAY
CURRANT 280

8 309970076023
COLORSTAY
OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR TAUPE
TIME 560

RV 1H24 SP CS LIPLINER - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042143  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

1
309970175
139

1
309970175
078

2
309970175
146

2
309970175
085

3
309970175
153

3
309970175
092

4
309970175
160

4
309970175
108

5
309970175
177

5
309970175
115

6
309970175
184

6
309970175
122

RV 1H24 SS OVERTIME
LIPCOLOR GRP#:
3400041811  PART A:
3400007462  ; PART B:  N/A

RV 1H24 SS CS ULTIMATE
LIQUID LIP GRP#:
3400042137  PART A:
3400007467  ; PART B:  N/A

RV 1H23 ST PR POWDER GRP#:  3400040834  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000534

1 309975575019 PHOTOREADY
BLURRING POWDER
TRANSLUCENT 001

RV 1H23 ST BLUSH 1OF1 GRP#:  3400040596  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000534

1 309974784061 POWDER
BLUSH NAUGHTY NUDE 006

RV 1H24 ST CS OT LIP - 2OF2 GRP#:  3400042142  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

RV 1H24 ST CS OT LIP - 1OF2 GRP#:  3400042141  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

RV 1H24 ST CS ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK GRP#:  3400042140  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000502

RV 1H24 ST CS SATIN INK LIP - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042139  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400036294

1 309970117023
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK
YOUR GO TO
001

RV 1H24 ST SL GLOSS ALT - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042157  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000544

1 309970041168
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
CRYSTAL
CLEAR 200

RV 1H24 ST SL LIP CORE NB&M - 2OF2 GRP#:  3400042155  PART A:  3400003966  ; PART B:  N/A

1 309970038908
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
BARE IT ALL

RV 1H24 ST SL LIP CORE P&R - 1OF2 GRP#:  3400042154  PART A:  3400003966  ; PART B:  N/A

1 309970039141
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
SECRET CLUB

1 309978100249
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER BLUSH
680

2 309970078331
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
FROST QUEEN
304

2 309978924104
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
ROSE VELVET

2 309970039097
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
FLUSHED 762

2 309970117115
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK
YOUR
MAJESTY 010

3 309973064904
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
SKY PINK 207

3 309977254110
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
CHAMPAGNE

3 309976954035
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
BLUSHED 420

2 309978100140
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER MAUVE
660

3 309970117078
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK
EYES ON YOU
006

1
309973174405
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
BRILLIANT
BORDEAUX

4 309970041175
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
LEAN IN 203

4 309976954080
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
SMOKY ROSE

4 080100005341
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
SOFTSILVER

2 309973157019
PHOTOREADY BLURRING
POWDER FAIR LIGHT 010

2 309974784030 POWDER
BLUSH MAUVELOUS 003

2
309973174061
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
ULTIMATE
ORCHID 006

4 309970117061
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK
SILKY SIENNA
005

3
309973174085
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
VIGOROUS
VIOLET 008

3 309978100027
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER NUDE 630

5 309970078300
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
ROSE QUARTZ
301

5 080100005662
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
COFFEE BEAN

5 080100005488
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK WINE
WITH

5 309970117160
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK
SMOKIN' HOT
014

4
309973174306
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
MIRACLE
MAUVE 030

6 309973064102
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
PINKISSIMO 210

6 091000009025
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK RUM
RAISIN 535

6 309970095659
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK PINK
PROMISE 778

5
309973174108
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
PREMIUM
PINK 010

6 309970117177
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK FIRE
AND ICE 015

4 309978100065
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER RAISIN
640

7 309970078287
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
PINK
OBSESSED 232

7 033000002002
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK ICED
AMETHYST 625

7 080100004610
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
CHERRIES IN

3 309973157026 PHOTOREADY
BLURRING POWDER
LIGHT/MEDIUM 020

3 309974784016 POWDER
BLUSH OH BABY! PINK 001

6
309973174955
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
ROYAL
RAISIN 095

7 309970131180
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK MY
OWN BOSS 019

8 309973064355
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
FATAL APPLE
240

8 309979632312
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
BLUSHING

8 309979632589
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK KISS
ME CORAL 750

7
309973174351
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
ICONIC IRIS
035

8 309970117139
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK
SEAL THE
DEAL 012

8
309973174757
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK #1
NUDE 075

5 309978100188
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER WINE 670

9 309973064058
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
SNOW PINK 205

9 309979632329
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK
SASSY MAUVE

9 080100004511
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK FIRE
& ICE 720

9
309973174023
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
BUFFEST
BEIGE 002

9 309970131197
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK ON
A MISSION 020

10
309973064850
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
SANDSTORM

10
309979632374
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK

10
080100004597
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK LOVE

4 309973157033 PHOTOREADY
BLURRING POWDER
MEDIUM/DEEP 030

4 309974784160 POWDER BLUSH
ROSY RENDEZVOUS 004

10
309973174603
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
STELLAR
SUNRISE 060

6 309978100201
COLORSTAY
LIPLINER RED 675

10
309970117122
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK
OWN IT 011

11
309973064454
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
SUPER

11
309970039110
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK ON

11
309970039424
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK

11
309973174504
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK TOP
TOMATO 050

11
309970131210
COLORSTAY
SATIN INK
BLACK
CHERRY 022

12
309973064553
SUPER
LUSTROUS
THE GLOSS
ROSY FUTURE

12
309979632398
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK

12
080100004436
SUPER
LUSTROUS
LIPSTICK WINE

12
309973174252
COLORSTAY
ULTIMATE
LIQUID
LIPSTICK
PREMIER
PLUM 025

RV 1H24 SS CS CRAYON GRP#:  3400041809  PART
A:  3400038657  ; PART B:  N/A

1H24 REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72

PLANO STANDARD



Page: 4 of 24GRP = Graphic #       Part A = Carrier Tray or Assy #       Part B = Insert #
Segment: 2 of  3

RV 1H24 HD 2FT X 3IN LOGO GRP#:  3400042237  PART A:  3400042238  ; PART B:  N/A

RV 1H21 SP CS BROW CREATOR GRP#:  3400035986  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H22 SP CS BROWPEN & SHARPENER GRP#:  3400038730  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS POWDER 1OF1 -PSTD GRP#:  3400042325  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 ST CS FLXWR FLLCVR CNCLR NEW GRP#:  3400041853  PART A:  3400000498  ; PART B:  3400000544

1 309970213398
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
FAIR 005

RV 1H24 ST CS AWAKEN CONCEALER - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042228  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400014153

1 309970173050
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER COOL
IVORY 003

RV 1H24 ST CS MU CO 2OF2 GRP#:  3400042191  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

1 309975410099
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY WARM
GOLDEN 310

RV 1H24 ST CS MU CO 1OF2 GRP#:  3400042190  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

1 309975410013
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY IVORY
110

RV 1H24 ST CS MU ND 2OF2 GRP#:  3400042184  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

1 309975415063
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
MEDIUM BEIGE 240

RV 1H24 ST CS MU ND 1OF2 GRP#:  3400042183  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000542

1 309978751137
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
PORCELAIN 130

RV 1H23 ST CS ANCLRS PRIMEPLS ROSEPRMS GRP#:  3400040128  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400036293

1 309970165109
COLORSTAY
GRIP MATTE
PRIMER N/A N/A

1 309975424010 COLORSTAY PRESSED
POWDER FAIR 810

2 309970213404
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
VANILLA 010

2 309970166052
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER LIGHT
015

2 309975410105
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY TRUE
BEIGE 320

2 309975410020
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY BUFF
150

2 309975415070
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
FRESH BEIGE 250

2 309975415018
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
IVORY 110

2 309970165116
COLORSTAY
LOCK SETTING
MIST N/A N/A

3 309970213411
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
LIGHT 015

3 309970166076
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER LIGHT
MEDIUM 030

4 309970213466
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
LIGHT MEDIUM
030

3 309975410112
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY
NATURAL TAN 330

3 309975410044
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY NUDE
200

3 309975415087
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
TRUE BEIGE 320

3 309975415025
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
BUFF 150

4 309970166083
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER
MEDIUM 040

3 309970093648
PHOTOREADY PRIME
PLUS MAKEUP AND
SKINCARE PRIMER
PERFECTING AND
SMOOTHING 002

2 309975424027 COLORSTAY PRESSED
POWDER LIGHT 820

5 309970213473
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
MEDIUM 040

5 309970166120
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER
MEDIUM DEEP 050

4 309975410129
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY EARLY
TAN 340

4 309975410037
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY SAND
BEIGE 180

4 309975415094
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
NATURAL TAN 330

4 309975415032
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
SAND BEIGE 180

4 309970093631
PHOTOREADY PRIME
PLUS MAKEUP AND
SKINCARE PRIMER
MATTIFYING AND PORE
REDUCING 003

6 309970213497
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
MEDIUM DEEP
050

6 309970166151
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER DEEP
060

7 309970213503
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
LATTE 055

5 309975410136
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY RICH
TAN 350

5 309975410051
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY
NATURAL BEIGE 220

5 309970002503
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
MACADAMIA 460

5 309975415049
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
NUDE 200

5 309970093624
PHOTOREADY PRIME
PLUS MAKEUP AND
SKINCARE PRIMER
BRIGHTENING AND
SKIN TONE EVENING
001

7 309970172251
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER
HAZELNUT 075

8 309970213510
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
DEEP 060

6 309975410174
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY
CARAMEL 400

6 309975410068
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY
MEDIUM BEIGE 240

6 309975415100
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
TOAST 370

8 309970193270
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER
CARAMEL 076

6 309970127275
PHOTOREADY
ROSE GLOW
FACE MIST N/A
001

6 309975415056 COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY NATURAL
BEIGE 220

3 309975424034 COLORSTAY PRESSED
POWDER LIGHT/MEDIUM 830

9 309970213527
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
NUTMEG 070

9 309970193300
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER
COFFEE 080

10 309970213534
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
HAZELNUT 075

7 309975410143
COLORSTAY MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY GOLDEN
CARAMEL 360

7 309975410075
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY FRESH
BEIGE 250

7 309970002527
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
WALNUT 500

7 309970127282
PHOTOREADY
ROSE GLOW
FACE GLOSS
N/A 001

10 309970166090
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER
UNIVERSAL
NEUTRALIZER 001

11 309970213541
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
CARAMEL 076

8 309975410150
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY TOAST
370

8 309975410082
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP
COMBI/OILY
GOLDEN BEIGE 300

8 309975415124
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
CAPPUCCINO 410

7 309975415063
COLORSTAY
MAKEUP NORM/DRY
MEDIUM BEIGE 240

8 309970144869
PHOTOREADY
ROSE GLOW
HYDRATING AND
ILLUMINATING
PRIMER ROSE
QUARTZ 001

11 309970172268
COLORSTAY SKIN
AWAKEN 5-IN-1
CONCEALER
UNIVERSAL
BRIGHTENER 002

12 309970213565
COLORSTAY
FLEX WEAR FULL
COVER
CONCEALER
TRUFFLE 078

1 309970230999
COLORSTAY BROW
FANTASY ASH
BLONDE 001

1 309970215064
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-
GLIDE EYE PENCIL
CHECKMATE 401

1 309977643013
COLORSTAY BROW
PENCIL BLONDE 205

1 309977334010
COLORSTAY BROW
CREATOR BLONDE
600

2 309977643020
COLORSTAY BROW
PENCIL SOFT
BROWN 210

2 309977334027
COLORSTAY BROW
CREATOR SOFT
BROWN 605

3 309977643037
COLORSTAY BROW
PENCIL AUBURN 215

3 309977334058
COLORSTAY BROW
CREATOR AUBURN
620

4 309977643044
COLORSTAY BROW
PENCIL DARK
BROWN 220

4 309977334034
COLORSTAY BROW
CREATOR DARK
BROWN 610

5 309977643051
COLORSTAY BROW
PENCIL SOFT
BLACK 225

5 309977334041
COLORSTAY BROW
CREATOR SOFT
BLACK 615

6 309970544430
UNIVERSAL POINTS
SHARPENER N/A
600

1 309970188405
COLORSTAY MICRO
BROW PENCIL
BLONDE 450

1H24 REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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Page: 5 of 24GRP = Graphic #       Part A = Carrier Tray or Assy #       Part B = Insert #
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RV 1H24 SP CS MICRO BROW & INK GRP#:  3400041598  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS BROW FANTASY & INK NEW GRP#:  3400041599  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H23 SP EWOPEN BIG BAD MASC -PSTD GRP#:  3400040857  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP EXT SO FRCE MASC NEW -PSTD GRP#:  3400042272  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS GEL LINER & EYEPEN GRP#:  3400042578  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS MICRO LIQ LINER GRP#:  3400041592  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS LINECREATOR & EYELINER GRP#:  3400042580  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS EYELINER - 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042026  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

RV 1H24 SP CS MLIPLYR LQD EYE PNCL NEW GRP#:  3400041846  PART A:  3400003960  ; PART B:  3400003983

5 309970174781
COLORSTAY SEMI-
PERMANENT BROW
INK BLONDE INK 350

6 309970174798
COLORSTAY SEMI-
PERMANENT BROW
INK WARM BROWN INK
351

RV 1H24 IP EWOPEN
BIG BAD MASC -PSTD
GRP#:  3400042304
PART A:  3400007427  ;
PART B:  N/A

RV 1H24 IP EXT  SO FRCE
MASC NEW -PSTD GRP#:
3400042273  PART A:
3400007427  ; PART B:
N/A

RV 1H24 IP CS MICRO
LIQ LINER GRP#:
3400041597  PART A:
3400007427  ; PART B:
N/A

1 309970230999
COLORSTAY BROW
FANTASY ASH
BLONDE 001

1 309970215064
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-
GLIDE EYE PENCIL
CHECKMATE 401

RV 1H24 ST CS D/N EYESHDW QUAD- 1OF1 GRP#:  3400042324  PART A:  3400000508  ; PART B:  3400000534

1 309978535010 COLORSTAY DAY TO
NIGHT EYESHADOW QUAD ADDICTIVE 500

1 309970166304
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR
BLACKOUT 151

1 309973978010
COLORSTAY
EYELINER BLACK
201

1 309970086466
COLORSTAY MICRO
HYPER PRECISE GEL
EYELINER BLACK 214

2 309970231101
COLORSTAY BROW
FANTASY SOFT
BROWN 002

1 309970174507 SO
FIERCE EYES WIDE
OPEN MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK 101

1 309970206116
COLORSTAY MICRO
EASY PRECISION
LIQUID LINER
BLACKOUT 301

2 309970215071
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-
GLIDE EYE PENCIL HIGH
STAKES 402

2 309970166311
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR
LEATHERCRAFT 152

2 309973978027
COLORSTAY
EYELINER BLACK
BROWN 202

1 309970194079 COLORSTAY
XTENSIONNAIRE MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK 201

2 309970086473
COLORSTAY MICRO
HYPER PRECISE GEL
EYELINER BROWN 215

2 309978535126 COLORSTAY DAY TO
NIGHT EYESHADOW QUAD MOONLIT 555

3 309970231118
COLORSTAY BROW
FANTASY MEDIUM
BROWN 003

2 309970206130
COLORSTAY MICRO
EASY PRECISION
LIQUID LINER WHAT
THE FUDGE 302

3 309970215088
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-
GLIDE EYE PENCIL GLITCH
EFFECT 403

3 309970166335
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR SHE'S
ON FIRE 153

3 309973978034
COLORSTAY
EYELINER BROWN
203

3 309970109264
COLORSTAY CONNECT
THE DOTS LIQUID EYE
PEN BLACKEST BLACK
001

2 309970194192 COLORSTAY
XTENSIONNAIRE MASCARA
WP BLACK WP 211

2 309970174521 SO
FIERCE EYES WIDE
OPEN MASCARA BLACK
BROWN 103

4 309970231125
COLORSTAY BROW
FANTASY DARK
BROWN 004

3 309970206147
COLORSTAY MICRO
EASY PRECISION
LIQUID LINER BUT
FIRST, WINE 303

4 309970215095
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-
GLIDE EYE PENCIL UNDER
THE RADAR 404

4 309970166342
COLORSTAY LINE
CREATOR COOL AS
ICE 154

4 309973978041
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
CHARCOAL 204

4 309970109271
COLORSTAY WING
LINE LIQUID EYE PEN
BLACKEST BLACK 002

3 309970157296 COLORSTAY DAY TO
NIGHT EYESHADOW QUAD PRETTY 565

3 309970126490 SO
FIERCE BIG BAD LASH
MASCARA BLACKEST
BLACK 760

3 309977549018 SO
FIERCE MASCARA
BLACKEST BLACK 701

4 309974209014
COLORSTAY LIQUID
LINER BLACKEST
BLACK 251

5 309976734057
COLORSTAY
EYELINER
SAPPHIRE 205

5 309970215101
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™
LIQUID-GLIDE EYE
PENCIL FORTRESS 405

5 309976734125
COLORSTAY
EYELINER BLACK
VIOLET 209

5 309970109257
COLORSTAY SHARP
LINE LIQUID EYE PEN
BLACKEST BLACK 003

4 309970169343 COLORSTAY DAY TO
NIGHT EYESHADOW QUAD GORGEOUS
580

4 309970146375 SO
FIERCE BIG BAD LASH
MASCARA BLACK 761

4 309977549032 SO
FIERCE MASCARA
BLACKENED BROWN 703

5 309974209021
COLORSTAY LIQUID
LINER BLACK
BROWN 252

6 309970217105
COLORSTAY
MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-
GLIDE EYE PENCIL QUEEN
OF HEARTS 406

6 309974125017
COLORSTAY CREME
GEL EYELINER BLACK
001

6 309976734132
COLORSTAY
EYELINER TEAL 210

6 309976734064
COLORSTAY
EYELINER JADE 206

1 309970188405
COLORSTAY MICRO
BROW PENCIL
BLONDE 450

2 309970188436
COLORSTAY MICRO
BROW PENCIL
SOFT BROWN 453

3 309970188450
COLORSTAY MICRO
BROW PENCIL
MEDIUM BROWN
454

4 309970188467
COLORSTAY MICRO
BROW PENCIL
DARK BROWN 456

5 309970174804
COLORSTAY SEMI-
PERMANENT BROW
INK SOFT BROWN INK
352

6 309970174835
COLORSTAY SEMI-
PERMANENT BROW
INK DARK BROWN INK
355

1H24 REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72

PLANO STANDARD
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PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD 1H24 REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72

Seg #1 RV 1H24 SP CS LIPLINER - 1OF1 6 PPK: 3400000553 GRP: 3400042143

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309978100249 7260249008 COLORSTAY LIPLINER BLUSH 680 1 30997810024
2 309978100140 7260249005 COLORSTAY LIPLINER MAUVE 660 1 30997810014
3 309978100027 7260249009 COLORSTAY LIPLINER NUDE 630 1 30997810002
4 309978100065 7260249004 COLORSTAY LIPLINER RAISIN 640 1 30997810006
5 309978100188 7260249001 COLORSTAY LIPLINER WINE 670 1 30997810018
6 309978100201 7260249002 COLORSTAY LIPLINER RED 675 1 30997810020

6

Seg #1 RV 1H24 ST SL LIP CORE P&R - 1OF2 PPK: 3400003966 GRP: 3400042154

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970039141 7246618069 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK SECRET CLUB 766 1 30997003914
2 309970039097 7246618064 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK FLUSHED 762 1 30997003909
3 309976954035 7255140420 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK BLUSHED 420 1 30997695403
4 080100005341 7255140430 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK SOFTSILVER ROSE 430 1 08010000534
5 080100005488 7255140520 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK WINE WITH EVERYTHI... 520 1 08010000548
6 309970095659 7246618165 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK PINK PROMISE 778 1 30997009565

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD 1H24 REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72

7 080100004610 7255140440 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK CHERRIES IN THE SN... 440 1 08010000461
8 309979632589 7255140750 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK KISS ME CORAL 750 1 30997963258
9 080100004511 7255140720 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK FIRE & ICE 720 1 08010000451
10 080100004597 7255140725 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK LOVE THAT RED 725 1 08010000459
11 309970039424 7246618096 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK SUPER RED 775 1 30997003942
12 080100004436 7255140525 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK WINE WITH EVERYTHI... 525 1 08010000443

12

Seg #1 RV 1H24 ST SL LIP CORE NB&M - 2OF2 PPK: 3400003966 GRP: 3400042155

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970038908 7246618054 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK BARE IT ALL 755 1 30997003890
2 309978924104 7255140130 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK ROSE VELVET 130 1 30997892410
3 309977254110 7255140205 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK CHAMPAGNE ON ICE 205 1 30997725411
4 309976954080 7255140245 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK SMOKY ROSE 245 1 30997695408
5 080100005662 7255140300 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK COFFEE BEAN 300 1 08010000566
6 091000009025 7255140535 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK RUM RAISIN 535 1 09100000902
7 033000002002 7255140625 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK ICED AMETHYST 625 1 03300000200

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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PLANO STANDARD 1H24 REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72

8 309979632312 7255140460 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK BLUSHING MAUVE 460 1 30997963231
9 309979632329 7255140463 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK SASSY MAUVE 463 1 30997963232
10 309979632374 7255140473 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK MAUVY NIGHT 473 1 30997963237
11 309970039110 7246618066 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK ON THE MAUVE 764 1 30997003911
12 309979632398 7255140477 SUPER LUSTROUS LIPSTICK BLACK CHERRY 477 1 30997963239

12

Seg #1 RV 1H24 ST SL GLOSS ALT - 1OF1 PPK: 3400004097 GRP: 3400042157

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970041168 7246646007 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS CRYSTAL CLEAR 200 1 30997004116
2 309970078331 7246646018 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS FROST QUEEN 304 1 30997007833
3 309973064904 7246646005 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS SKY PINK 207 1 30997306490
4 309970041175 7246646008 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS LEAN IN 203 1 30997004117
5 309970078300 7246646015 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS ROSE QUARTZ 301 1 30997007830
6 309973064102 7246646004 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS PINKISSIMO 210 1 30997306410
7 309970078287 7246646013 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS PINK OBSESSED 232 1 30997007828
8 309973064355 7246646020 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS FATAL APPLE 240 1 30997306435

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING
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9 309973064058 7246646002 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS SNOW PINK 205 1 30997306405
10 309973064850 7246646019 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS SANDSTORM 255 1 30997306485
11 309973064454 7246646001 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS SUPER NATURAL 215 1 30997306445
12 309973064553 7246646003 SUPER LUSTROUS THE GLOSS ROSY FUTURE 260 1 30997306455

12

Seg #1 XXXXXX PPK: XXXXXX GRP: XXXXXX

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970175078 7262895001 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON TREAD LIGHTLY 001 1 30997017507
2 309970175085 7262895002 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON CLEAR THE AIR 002 1 30997017508
3 309970175092 7262895003 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON SOUFFLÉ ALL DAY 003 1 30997017509
4 309970175108 7262895004 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON TAKE FLIGHT 004 1 30997017510
5 309970175115 7262895005 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON SKY HIGH 005 1 30997017511
6 309970175122 7262895006 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON LIFT OFF 006 1 30997017512

6

Seg #1 XXXXXX PPK: XXXXXX GRP: XXXXXX

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970175139 7262895007 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON MILE HIGH 007 1 30997017513
2 309970175146 7262895008 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON SHE'S FLY 008 1 30997017514

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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3 309970175153 7262895009 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON RUFFLED FEATHERS 009 1 30997017515
4 309970175160 7262895010 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON AIR KISS 010 1 30997017516
5 309970175177 7262895011 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON LIFTED 011 1 30997017517
6 309970175184 7262895012 COLORSTAY MATTE LITE CRAYON ON CLOUD WINE 012 1 30997017518

6

Seg #1 RV 1H24 ST CS SATIN INK WAVE - 1OF1 PPK: XXXXXX GRP: 3400042138

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970117023 7255536001 COLORSTAY SATIN INK YOUR GO TO 001 1 30997011702
2 309970117115 7255536010 COLORSTAY SATIN INK YOUR MAJESTY 010 1 30997011711
3 309970117078 7255536006 COLORSTAY SATIN INK EYES ON YOU 006 1 30997011707
4 309970117061 7255536005 COLORSTAY SATIN INK SILKY SIENNA 005 1 30997011706
5 309970117160 7255536014 COLORSTAY SATIN INK SMOKIN' HOT 014 1 30997011716
6 309970117177 7255536015 COLORSTAY SATIN INK FIRE AND ICE 015 1 30997011717
7 309970131180 7255536019 COLORSTAY SATIN INK MY OWN BOSS 019 1 30997013118
8 309970117139 7255536012 COLORSTAY SATIN INK SEAL THE DEAL 012 1 30997011713
9 309970131197 7255536020 COLORSTAY SATIN INK ON A MISSION 020 1 30997013119

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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10 309970117122 7255536011 COLORSTAY SATIN INK OWN IT 011 1 30997011712
11 309970131210 7255536022 COLORSTAY SATIN INK BLACK CHERRY 022 1 30997013121

11

Seg #1 RV 1H24 ST CS ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK PPK: 3400004001 GRP: 3400042140

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309973174405 7203125040 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK BRILLIANT BORDEAUX 040 1 30997317440
2 309973174061 7203125006 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK ULTIMATE ORCHID 006 1 30997317406
3 309973174085 7203125008 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK VIGOROUS VIOLET 008 1 30997317408
4 309973174306 7203125030 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK MIRACLE MAUVE 030 1 30997317430
5 309973174108 7203125010 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK PREMIUM PINK 010 1 30997317410
6 309973174955 7203125095 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK ROYAL RAISIN 095 1 30997317495
7 309973174351 7203125035 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK ICONIC IRIS 035 1 30997317435
8 309973174757 7203125075 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK #1 NUDE 075 1 30997317475
9 309973174023 7203125002 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK BUFFEST BEIGE 002 1 30997317402
10 309973174603 7203125060 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK STELLAR SUNRISE 060 1 30997317460
11 309973174504 7203125050 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK TOP TOMATO 050 1 30997317450

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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12 309973174252 7203125025 COLORSTAY ULTIMATE LIQUID LIPSTICK PREMIER PLUM 025 1 30997317425
12

Seg #1 RV 1H24 ST CS OT LIP - 1OF2 PPK: 3400003978 GRP: 3400042141

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309979380220 7258240005 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR UNLIMITED MULBERRY 220 1 30997938022
2 309979380084 7258240003 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR KEEP BLUSHING 080 1 30997938008
3 309979380466 7258240014 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR INFINITE RASPBERRY 005 2 30997938046
4 309979380428 7258240012 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR BARE MAXIMUM 350 1 30997938042
5 309979380282 7258240007 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR STAY CURRANT 280 1 30997938028

6

Seg #1 RV 1H24 ST CS OT LIP - 2OF2 PPK: 3400003978 GRP: 3400042142

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309979380022 7258240001 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR CONSTANTLY CORAL 020 1 30997938002
2 309979380145 7258240004 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR ULTIMATE WINE 140 1 30997938014
3 309970075989 7258240027 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR BLUSH HOUR 550 1 30997007598
4 309970075972 7258240026 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR UNSTOPPABLE NUDE 540 1 30997007597
5 309979380367 7258240010 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR ENDLESS SPICE 360 1 30997938036
6 309979380381 7258240011 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR ALWAYS SIENNA 380 1 30997938038

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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7 309979380541 7258240015 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR EVERLASTING RUM 370 1 30997938054
8 309970076023 7258240028 COLORSTAY OVERTIME LIPCOLOR TAUPE TIME 560 1 30997007602

8

Seg #1 RV 1H23 ST BLUSH 1OF1 PPK: 3400003968 GRP: 3400040596

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309974784061 7248099016 POWDER BLUSH NAUGHTY NUDE 006 1 30997478406
2 309974784030 7248099015 POWDER BLUSH MAUVELOUS 003 1 30997478403
3 309974784016 7248099014 POWDER BLUSH OH BABY! PINK 001 1 30997478401
4 309974784160 7248099018 POWDER BLUSH ROSY RENDEZVOUS 004 1 30997478416

4

Seg #1 RV 1H23 ST PR POWDER PPK: 3400003968 GRP: 3400040834

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309975575019 7254572001 PHOTOREADY BLURRING POWDER TRANSLUCENT 001 1 30997557501
2 309973157019 7254571001 PHOTOREADY BLURRING POWDER FAIR LIGHT 010 1 30997315701
3 309973157026 7254571002 PHOTOREADY BLURRING POWDER LIGHT/MEDIUM 020 1 30997315702
4 309973157033 7254571003 PHOTOREADY BLURRING POWDER MEDIUM/DEEP 030 1 30997315703

4

Seg #2 RV 1H23 ST CS ANCLRS PRIMEPLS ROSEPRMS PPK: 3400036296 GRP: 3400040128

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970165109 7260328000 COLORSTAY GRIP MATTE PRIMER N/A N/A 1 30997016510

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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2 309970165116 7260329000 COLORSTAY LOCK SETTING MIST N/A N/A 1 30997016511
3 309970093648 7255462000 PHOTOREADY PRIME PLUS MAKEUP AND SKINCARE PRIMER PERFECTING AND SM... 002 1 30997009364
4 309970093631 7259858000 PHOTOREADY PRIME PLUS MAKEUP AND SKINCARE PRIMER MATTIFYING AND POR... 003 1 30997009363
5 309970093624 7259857000 PHOTOREADY PRIME PLUS MAKEUP AND SKINCARE PRIMER BRIGHTENING AND SK... 001 1 30997009362
6 309970127275 7256613000 PHOTOREADY ROSE GLOW FACE MIST N/A 001 1 30997012727
7 309970127282 7256614000 PHOTOREADY ROSE GLOW FACE GLOSS N/A 001 1 30997012728
8 309970144869 7259242000 PHOTOREADY ROSE GLOW HYDRATING AND ILLUMINATING PRIM... ROSE QUARTZ 001 1 30997014486

8

Seg #2 RV 1H24 ST CS MU ND 1OF2 PPK: 3400003978 GRP: 3400042183

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309978751137 7265331013 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY PORCELAIN 130 1 30997875113
2 309975415018 7265331001 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY IVORY 110 1 30997541501
3 309975415025 7265331002 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY BUFF 150 1 30997541502
4 309975415032 7265331003 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY SAND BEIGE 180 1 30997541503
5 309975415049 7265331004 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY NUDE 200 1 30997541504
6 309975415056 7265331005 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY NATURAL BEIGE 220 2 30997541505

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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7 309975415063 7265331006 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY MEDIUM BEIGE 240 1 30997541506
8

Seg #2 RV 1H24 ST CS MU ND 2OF2 PPK: 3400003978 GRP: 3400042184

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309975415063 7265331006 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY MEDIUM BEIGE 240 1 30997541506
2 309975415070 7265331007 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY FRESH BEIGE 250 1 30997541507
3 309975415087 7265331008 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY TRUE BEIGE 320 1 30997541508
4 309975415094 7265331009 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY NATURAL TAN 330 1 30997541509
5 309970002503 7265331020 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY MACADAMIA 460 1 30997000250
6 309975415100 7265331010 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY TOAST 370 1 30997541510
7 309970002527 7265331022 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY WALNUT 500 1 30997000252
8 309975415124 7265331012 COLORSTAY MAKEUP NORM/DRY CAPPUCCINO 410 1 30997541512

8

Seg #2 RV 1H24 ST CS MU CO 1OF2 PPK: 3400003978 GRP: 3400042190

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309975410013 7265330001 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY IVORY 110 1 30997541001
2 309975410020 7265330002 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY BUFF 150 1 30997541002
3 309975410044 7265330004 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY NUDE 200 1 30997541004

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72



Page: 16 of 24

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD 1H24 REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72

4 309975410037 7265330003 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY SAND BEIGE 180 1 30997541003
5 309975410051 7265330005 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY NATURAL BEIGE 220 1 30997541005
6 309975410068 7265330006 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY MEDIUM BEIGE 240 1 30997541006
7 309975410075 7265330007 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY FRESH BEIGE 250 1 30997541007
8 309975410082 7265330008 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY GOLDEN BEIGE 300 1 30997541008

8

Seg #2 RV 1H24 ST CS MU CO 2OF2 PPK: 3400003978 GRP: 3400042191

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309975410099 7265330009 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY WARM GOLDEN 310 1 30997541009
2 309975410105 7265330010 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY TRUE BEIGE 320 1 30997541010
3 309975410112 7265330011 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY NATURAL TAN 330 1 30997541011
4 309975410129 7265330012 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY EARLY TAN 340 1 30997541012
5 309975410136 7265330013 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY RICH TAN 350 1 30997541013
6 309975410174 7265330017 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY CARAMEL 400 1 30997541017
7 309975410143 7265330014 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY GOLDEN CARAMEL 360 1 30997541014
8 309975410150 7265330015 COLORSTAY MAKEUP COMBI/OILY TOAST 370 1 30997541015

8

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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Seg #2 RV 1H24 ST CS AWAKEN CONCEALER - 1OF1 PPK: 3400014145 GRP: 3400042228

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970173050 7260529015 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER COOL IVORY 003 1 30997017305
2 309970166052 7260529001 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER LIGHT 015 1 30997016605
3 309970166076 7260529003 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER LIGHT MEDIUM 030 1 30997016607
4 309970166083 7260529004 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER MEDIUM 040 1 30997016608
5 309970166120 7260529008 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER MEDIUM DEEP 050 1 30997016612
6 309970166151 7260529011 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER DEEP 060 1 30997016615
7 309970172251 7260529013 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER HAZELNUT 075 1 30997017225
8 309970193270 7260529020 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER CARAMEL 076 1 30997019327
9 309970193300 7260529023 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER COFFEE 080 1 30997019330
10 309970166090 7260529005 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER UNIVERSAL NEUTRALI... 001 1 30997016609
11 309970172268 7260529014 COLORSTAY SKIN AWAKEN 5-IN-1 CONCEALER UNIVERSAL BRIGHTE... 002 1 30997017226

11

Seg #2 RV 1H24 ST CS FLXWR FLLCVR CNCLR NEW PPK: 3400042531 GRP: 3400041853

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970213398 7266841002 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER FAIR 005 1 30997021339

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72



Page: 18 of 24

PLANOGRAM LINE LISTING

PLANO STANDARD 1H24 REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72

2 309970213404 7266841003 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER VANILLA 010 1 30997021340
3 309970213411 7266841004 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER LIGHT 015 1 30997021341
4 309970213466 7266841009 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER LIGHT MEDIUM 030 1 30997021346
5 309970213473 7266841010 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER MEDIUM 040 1 30997021347
6 309970213497 7266841012 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER MEDIUM DEEP 050 1 30997021349
7 309970213503 7266841013 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER LATTE 055 1 30997021350
8 309970213510 7266841014 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER DEEP 060 1 30997021351
9 309970213527 7266841015 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER NUTMEG 070 1 30997021352
10 309970213534 7266841016 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER HAZELNUT 075 1 30997021353
11 309970213541 7266841017 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER CARAMEL 076 1 30997021354
12 309970213565 7266841019 COLORSTAY FLEX WEAR FULL COVER CONCEALER TRUFFLE 078 1 30997021356

12

Seg #2 RV 1H24 SP CS POWDER 1OF1 -PSTD 3 PPK: 3400003995 GRP: 3400042325

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309975424010 7246682025 COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER FAIR 810 1 30997542401
2 309975424027 7246682026 COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER LIGHT 820 1 30997542402

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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3 309975424034 7246682027 COLORSTAY PRESSED POWDER LIGHT/MEDIUM 830 1 30997542403
3

Seg #2 RV 1H22 SP CS BROWPEN & SHARPENER 6 PPK: 3400000553 GRP: 3400038730

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309977643013 7268211001 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL BLONDE 205 1 30997764301
2 309977643020 7268211002 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL SOFT BROWN 210 1 30997764302
3 309977643037 7268211003 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL AUBURN 215 1 30997764303
4 309977643044 7268211004 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL DARK BROWN 220 1 30997764304
5 309977643051 7268211005 COLORSTAY BROW PENCIL SOFT BLACK 225 1 30997764305
6 309970544430 7215648000 UNIVERSAL POINTS SHARPENER N/A 600 1 30997054443

6

Seg #2 RV 1H21 SP CS BROW CREATOR 5 PPK: 3400008414 GRP: 3400035986

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309977334010 7243912001 COLORSTAY BROW CREATOR BLONDE 600 1 30997733401
2 309977334027 7243912002 COLORSTAY BROW CREATOR SOFT BROWN 605 1 30997733402
3 309977334058 7243912005 COLORSTAY BROW CREATOR AUBURN 620 1 30997733405
4 309977334034 7243912003 COLORSTAY BROW CREATOR DARK BROWN 610 1 30997733403
5 309977334041 7243912004 COLORSTAY BROW CREATOR SOFT BLACK 615 1 30997733404
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5

Seg #3 RV 1H24 SP CS MLIPLYR LQD EYE PNCL NEW 6 PPK: 3400000553 GRP: 3400041846

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970215064 7267262001 COLORSTAY MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-GLIDE EYE PENCIL CHECKMATE 401 1 30997021506
2 309970215071 7267262002 COLORSTAY MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-GLIDE EYE PENCIL HIGH STAKES 402 1 30997021507
3 309970215088 7267262003 COLORSTAY MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-GLIDE EYE PENCIL GLITCH EFFECT 403 1 30997021508
4 309970215095 7267262004 COLORSTAY MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-GLIDE EYE PENCIL UNDER THE RADAR 404 1 30997021509
5 309970215101 7267262005 COLORSTAY MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-GLIDE EYE PENCIL FORTRESS 405 1 30997021510
6 309970217105 7267262006 COLORSTAY MULTIPLAYER™ LIQUID-GLIDE EYE PENCIL QUEEN OF HEARTS 406 1 30997021710

6

Seg #3 RV 1H24 SP CS EYELINER - 1OF1 6 PPK: 3400000553 GRP: 3400042026

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309973978010 7257754001 COLORSTAY EYELINER BLACK 201 1 30997397801
2 309973978027 7257754002 COLORSTAY EYELINER BLACK BROWN 202 1 30997397802
3 309973978034 7257754003 COLORSTAY EYELINER BROWN 203 1 30997397803
4 309973978041 7257754004 COLORSTAY EYELINER CHARCOAL 204 1 30997397804
5 309976734057 7257754005 COLORSTAY EYELINER SAPPHIRE 205 1 30997673405
6 309976734064 7257754006 COLORSTAY EYELINER JADE 206 1 30997673406
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6

Seg #3 RV 1H24 SP CS LINECREATOR & EYELINER 6 PPK: 3400000553 GRP: 3400042580

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970166304 7268223001 COLORSTAY LINE CREATOR BLACKOUT 151 1 30997016630
2 309970166311 7268223002 COLORSTAY LINE CREATOR LEATHERCRAFT 152 1 30997016631
3 309970166335 7268223004 COLORSTAY LINE CREATOR SHE'S ON FIRE 153 1 30997016633
4 309970166342 7268223005 COLORSTAY LINE CREATOR COOL AS ICE 154 1 30997016634
5 309976734125 7257754007 COLORSTAY EYELINER BLACK VIOLET 209 1 30997673412
6 309976734132 7257754008 COLORSTAY EYELINER TEAL 210 1 30997673413

6

Seg #3 RV 1H24 SP CS MICRO LIQ LINER 5 PPK: 3400008414 GRP: 3400041592

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970206116 7265593001 COLORSTAY MICRO EASY PRECISION LIQUID LINER BLACKOUT 301 1 30997020611
2 309970206130 7265593002 COLORSTAY MICRO EASY PRECISION LIQUID LINER WHAT THE FUDGE 302 1 30997020613
3 309970206147 7265593003 COLORSTAY MICRO EASY PRECISION LIQUID LINER BUT FIRST, WINE 303 1 30997020614
4 309974209014 7268218001 COLORSTAY LIQUID LINER BLACKEST BLACK 251 1 30997420901
5 309974209021 7268218002 COLORSTAY LIQUID LINER BLACK BROWN 252 1 30997420902

5

Seg #3 RV 1H24 SP CS GEL LINER & EYEPEN 6 PPK: 3400000553 GRP: 3400042578

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1H24 PSTD REVLON CORP FIXTURE 03X72
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1 309970086466 7250680001 COLORSTAY MICRO HYPER PRECISE GEL EYELINER BLACK 214 1 30997008646
2 309970086473 7250680002 COLORSTAY MICRO HYPER PRECISE GEL EYELINER BROWN 215 1 30997008647
3 309970109264 7268222001 COLORSTAY CONNECT THE DOTS LIQUID EYE PEN BLACKEST BLACK 001 1 30997010926
4 309970109271 7268224001 COLORSTAY WING LINE LIQUID EYE PEN BLACKEST BLACK 002 1 30997010927
5 309970109257 7268214001 COLORSTAY SHARP LINE LIQUID EYE PEN BLACKEST BLACK 003 1 30997010925
6 309974125017 7241572001 COLORSTAY CREME GEL EYELINER BLACK 001 1 30997412501

6

Seg #3 RV 1H24 SP EXT SO FRCE MASC NEW -PSTD 4 PPK: 3400003996 GRP: 3400042272

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970194079 7264910001 COLORSTAY XTENSIONNAIRE MASCARA BLACKEST BLACK 201 1 30997019407
2 309970194192 7264916001 COLORSTAY XTENSIONNAIRE MASCARA WP BLACK WP 211 1 30997019419
3 309977549018 7268620001 SO FIERCE MASCARA BLACKEST BLACK 701 1 30997754901
4 309977549032 7268620003 SO FIERCE MASCARA BLACKENED BROWN 703 1 30997754903

4

Seg #3 RV 1H23 SP EWOPEN BIG BAD MASC -PSTD 4 PPK: 3400003996 GRP: 3400040857

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970174507 7268478001 SO FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN MASCARA BLACKEST BLACK 101 1 30997017450
2 309970174521 7268478003 SO FIERCE EYES WIDE OPEN MASCARA BLACK BROWN 103 1 30997017452
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3 309970126490 7256542002 SO FIERCE BIG BAD LASH MASCARA BLACKEST BLACK 760 1 30997012649
4 309970146375 7256542001 SO FIERCE BIG BAD LASH MASCARA BLACK 761 1 30997014637

4

Seg #3 RV 1H24 ST CS D/N EYESHDW QUAD- 1OF1 PPK: 3400003968 GRP: 3400042324

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309978535010 7259833001 COLORSTAY DAY TO NIGHT EYESHADOW QUAD ADDICTIVE 500 1 30997853501
2 309978535126 7259833012 COLORSTAY DAY TO NIGHT EYESHADOW QUAD MOONLIT 555 1 30997853512
3 309970157296 7259833004 COLORSTAY DAY TO NIGHT EYESHADOW QUAD PRETTY 565 1 30997015729
4 309970169343 7259833008 COLORSTAY DAY TO NIGHT EYESHADOW QUAD GORGEOUS 580 1 30997016934

4

Seg #3 RV 1H24 SP CS BROW FANTASY & INK NEW 6 PPK: 3400000553 GRP: 3400041599

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970230999 7268268001 COLORSTAY BROW FANTASY ASH BLONDE 001 1 30997023099
2 309970231101 7268268002 COLORSTAY BROW FANTASY SOFT BROWN 002 1 30997023110
3 309970231118 7268268003 COLORSTAY BROW FANTASY MEDIUM BROWN 003 1 30997023111
4 309970231125 7268268004 COLORSTAY BROW FANTASY DARK BROWN 004 1 30997023112
5 309970174781 7268238001 COLORSTAY SEMI-PERMANENT BROW INK BLONDE INK 350 1 30997017478
6 309970174798 7268238002 COLORSTAY SEMI-PERMANENT BROW INK WARM BROWN INK 351 1 30997017479
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6

Seg #3 RV 1H24 SP CS MICRO BROW & INK 6 PPK: 3400000553 GRP: 3400041598

LOC UPC ID Name Shade Merch FACINGS Desc 8

ID Code

1 309970188405 7264371001 COLORSTAY MICRO BROW PENCIL BLONDE 450 1 30997018840
2 309970188436 7264371004 COLORSTAY MICRO BROW PENCIL SOFT BROWN 453 1 30997018843
3 309970188450 7264371006 COLORSTAY MICRO BROW PENCIL MEDIUM BROWN 454 1 30997018845
4 309970188467 7264371007 COLORSTAY MICRO BROW PENCIL DARK BROWN 456 1 30997018846
5 309970174804 7268238003 COLORSTAY SEMI-PERMANENT BROW INK SOFT BROWN INK 352 1 30997017480
6 309970174835 7268238006 COLORSTAY SEMI-PERMANENT BROW INK DARK BROWN INK 355 1 30997017483

6
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